11/22/2016 [#8928] Cooper, Jim - Alleged violation(s) of RCW 42.17A.205, .235, .240, and .430 : Help and Support

Thanks Jacob,
49 - Reporting 2015 charge on Today's c4
50 - answers below

A) Where were the reimbursements for the 13 seats deposited when the individuals reimbursed you? Did they go back into
campaign funds?

| asked people to help with the table sponsorship ($800 each for two tables of 8) most did this thru a campaign contribution
of $65-100. several paid party directly, or had already paid before | invited them. All of these contributions went into the
campaign funds.

B) Where were the refunds for the 4 seats deposited when the party refunded you? Did they go back into campaign funds?
there was no refund from the party, | received a credit on my table sponsorships, from the party in the amount that had
already been paid.

C) What was the cost of the consumables (food) that you personally consumed at the event?

Not sure, never got record of that, the individual ticket costs were $65 each. for a pretty nice plated meal. Our sponsorships
bought additional amenities at the event including wine on the table, and marketing mentions in materials and at the podium.

Let me know if you have other questions, or what | need to do to amend how this is reported. Thanks!

Jim

https://wapdc.freshdesk.com/helpdesk/tickets/8928
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